
Recommended Restaurants  
• Il Fornaio (Italian Food) https://www.ilfornaio.com/location/il-fornaio-san-jose/ 
• Scotts Seafood  https://www.scottsseafoodsj.com/ 
• Fountain Restaurant (French American located in Signia) Fountain Restaurant 
• The Grill on the Alley (Steakhouse located in Signia) https://www.thegrill.com/ 
• Mortons Steakhouse  https://www.mortons.com/location/mortons-the-steakhouse-san-jose-ca/ 
• Petiscos (Portuguese cuisine) http://petiscosadega.com/ 
• San Pedro Square (eateries) - https://sanpedrosquaremarket.com/  
• Sofa Market (eateries) http://www.sofamarketsj.com/eateries 
• Mastro’s Steakhouse - https://www.mastrosrestaurants.com/location/santa-clara/  
• Rollati Ristorante (Italian Food) - https://www.rollatiristorante.com/  

 
San Jose Areas of Interest 

• Little Italy - https://www.littleitalysj.com/ 
• Little Saigon - https://www.sanjose.org/neighborhoods/little-saigon 
• Japan town - https://jtown.org/ 

 
Nightlife & Entertainment 

• San Pedro Social (Hip place with karaoke and bowling) https://sanpedrosocial.com/ 
• Willow Glen - https://www.willowglen.org/  
• Santana Row - http://www.santanarow.com/ 
• San Jose Brew Bike - https://www.sanjosebrewbike.com/ 
• Speak Easy Bar – Haberdasher -   https://www.haberdashersj.com/ 
• Dr Funk Rum House - https://drfunksj.com/ 
• Mama Kin (Live instrumental music) - https://www.mamakinsj.com/  

 
Fun Group Activities 

• Ashy Aromas (Candle Making workshops) - https://www.ashyaromas.com/candle-making   
• Miniboss (Arcade bar) - https://www.sjminiboss.com/ 
• Guildhouse (Gaming venue bar) - https://www.guildhouse.gg/ 
• The Studio (Rock climbing) - https://touchstoneclimbing.com/the-studio/ 
• Axe Ventures (Axe throwing & Smash rooms) - Axe Ventures   
• Happy Hollow Park & Zoo – https://happyhollow.org/ 
• San Jose Flea Market (weekends) – https://sjfm.com/  
• Top Golf San Jose – https://topgolf.com/us/san-jose/ 
• San Jose Improv Comedy Club - https://improv.com/sanjose/  
• Urban Putt (Mini-golf) - https://www.urbanputt.com/urban-putt-san-jose/  

 
Local Sports 

• San Jose Sharks - https://www.nhl.com/sharks  
• San Jose Giants - https://www.milb.com/san-jose  
• San Jose Barracuda - https://www.sjbarracuda.com/  
• San Jose Earthquakes - https://www.sjearthquakes.com/  
• San Jose SaberCats - https://sanjosesabercats.com/  
• Bay Area Panthers - https://bayareapanthers.com/   
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Transportation companies for groups 
• CORINTHIAN - 408-712-0637 

MOSAIC TRANSPORTATION - 650-458-4225 
LUXBUS AMERICA - 408-688-9502  

 
Shopping areas 

• Westfield Valley fair Mall - https://www.westfield.com/valleyfair 
• Santana Row - http://www.santanarow.com/ 
• Downtown Willow Glen - https://www.willowglen.org/  

 
Museums 

• The Tech Museum https://www.thetech.org/ 
• San Jose Museum of Art https://sjmusart.org/ 
• Rosicrucian Egyptian Museum https://egyptianmuseum.org/ 
• Winchester Mystery House https://winchestermysteryhouse.com/ 
• Children’s Discovery Museum - https://www.cdm.org/  

 
Local Parks 

• Japanese Friendship Garden -  Japanese Friendship Garden  
• San Jose Heritage Rose Garden - http://www.heritageroses.us/  
• Alum Rock Park - Alum Rock Park  
• Kelley Park - Kelley Park  
• Almaden Quicksilver County Park - QuickSilver  
• Lake Cunningham Park - Lake Cunningham Park  

 
Unique Venues with space for 30 and over 

• The Tech Museum https://www.thetech.org/ 
• Montgomery Theater https://sanjosetheaters.org/theaters/montgomery-theater/ 
• San Jose Civic https://sanjosetheaters.org/theaters/san-jose-civic/ 
• California Theater https://sanjosetheaters.org/theaters/california-theatre/ 
• Center of the Performing Arts https://sanjosetheaters.org/theaters/center-for-performing-arts/ 
• South Hall https://www.sanjose.org/attraction/south-hall 
• San Jose Museum of Art https://sjmusart.org/ 
• Winchester Mystery House https://winchestermysteryhouse.com/ 
• Mexican Heritage Plaza https://www.schoolofartsandculture.org/ 
• Hammer Theater Center https://hammertheatre.com/rentals/ 
• Silicon Valley Capitol Club - https://www.invitedclubs.com/clubs/silicon-valley-capital-club 
• Glass House https://www.tghsj.com 
• Blanco Urban Venue  https://blancourbanvenue.com/ 
• Corinthian Grand Ballroom https://corinthiangrandballroom.com/ 
• City Hall Rotunda https://www.sanjose.org/attraction/city-hall-rotunda 
• San Jose Woman’s Club https://sjwomansclub.org/ 
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